KLOECKNER & CO. SE

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

ISIN: DEO00OKCO01000

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:29

Price
6.65 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.48% (-0.10)

DEOOOKC01000
KCO

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

663 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.73 EUR
6.73 EUR
6.60 EUR
6.75 EUR
6.65371 EUR
42,934
285,670.31
178

23,043
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 -
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41664297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KC01000&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KC01000&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3226d8d5140d19ccc84c28d76ada80225ca3a646751bb6fedb2a311c486303c6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b50f4465403754070&time=1714660312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30ba89fe08b135776a2d84124c7496552e7a8baf449e04c604839363e7bf0344&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58295c64b3988322e&time=1714660312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3629febf4dc33cbcc5d330afa55b875d6cb7fba5ead00f85460a378f2c66ea1f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7e1af9341ea3d1d1&time=1714660312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1e3f585a606e1629e3f56889fc6abc731fdd61730054a4d4fd74ef028f1400f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90ab1cb78c010cb60&time=1714660312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0789bcbda0537bb7f77951afd132c6167ea3b7253fbf909b74894e9f8c145ad&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccd7913cfe0ba4f72&time=1714660312&tool=RSC

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:29

Price
6.65 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.48% (-0.10)

ISIN DEOOOKC01000
Symbol KCO
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 663 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.73 EUR
High 6.73 EUR
Low 6.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.75 EUR
VWAP 6.65371 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,934
Trading volume 285,670.31
Number of trades 178
Last size 23,043
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.28% -33.83% -41.10%
Perf (abs.) +1.08 -3.40 -4.64
Beta 0.56 0.64 1.08
Volatility  31.17 30.09 38.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

6.65 EUR

6.64 EUR

6.64 EUR

6.62 EUR

6.73 EUR

6.54 EUR (89,104
6.63 EUR (89,792
6.66 EUR (108,879

7.12 EUR (2024/01/24
6.24 EUR (2024/03/11
10.19 EUR (2023/05/05
(

)
)
)
7.28 EUR (105,968)
)
)
)
5.43 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.29 178

0.00 2

0.07 21

0.03 68

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15071995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116828

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:20

18:52

19:32

21:52

6.625 EUR 0.00

6.72 EUR

6.72 EUR

6.72 EUR

7.49 USD

6.61 EUR

6.65 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29730556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29730556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15395522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116824

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Company profile

Company Logo

klockner&co

Contact Details
KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Am Silberpalais 1 - 47057 Duisburg
Telefon: +49-203-307-0

Fax: +49-203-307-5000

E-mail: info@kloeckner.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guido
Kerkhoff

Oliver Falk

John Ganem

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter H. Vogel

Friedhelm Loh

Ralph Heck

Tobias Kollmann

Ute Wolf

Uwe Ferdinand
Rohrhoff

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kloeckner.de
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